	姓名
	体能
分数
	体能
赋分
	面试
分数
	面试
赋分
	体检
结果
	总分
	排名
	备注

	邵建波
	94
	56.4
	80
	32
	合格
	88.4
	1
	

	汪嘉良
	78
	46.8
	85
	34
	合格
	80.8
	2
	

	王伟凡
	79.5
	47.7
	75
	30
	合格
	77.7
	3
	

	徐乐沁
	77
	46.2
	76
	30.4
	合格
	76.6
	4
	

	王周德亮
	75.5
	45.3
	75
	30
	合格
	75.3
	5
	

	饶  潇
	66
	39.6
	85
	34
	合格
	73.6
	6
	

	徐锦超
	74.5
	44.7
	72
	28.8
	合格
	73.5
	7
	

	徐  强
	55
	33
	82
	32.8
	合格
	65.8
	8
	

	程真睿
	55.5
	33.3
	80
	32
	合格
	65.3
	9
	

	胡逸翔
	57
	34.2
	76
	30.4
	合格
	64.6
	10
	

	徐海东
	48.5
	29.1
	85
	34
	合格
	63.1
	11
	

	朱发杰
	56.5
	33.9
	70
	28
	合格
	61.9
	12
	

	邹家炜
	47.5
	28.5
	82
	32.8
	合格
	61.3
	13
	

	曹嘉豪
	41.5
	24.9
	84
	33.6
	合格
	58.5
	14
	

	马长强
	43
	25.8
	78
	31.2
	合格
	57
	15
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